Gujarat Green Revolution Company Limited

Details of Field Representative of GGRC-04.12.2020

SR

NAME OF THE

NO |EMPLOYEE DESIGNATION MOBILE NO |Head Quarter (DISTRICT Allotted (Email Address
1 |MB Pithiya Officer-MIS Field 9725001323 [Vadodara All District mbpithiya@ggrc.co.in
2 |Alpesh D Patel Field Executive 9909971322 |Deesa Eirtl:}fkantha & fr deesa@ggrc.co.in
3 |Himmatsinh R Pargi|Field Executive 9925026581 |Godhra Panchmahal fr godhra@ggrc.co.in
4 |Yogesh P Patel Junior Officer 9909971336 |Rajpipla Narmada fr rajpipla rc.co.in
5 Ramesh .B Junior Officer 9979859661 |Amreli Amreli & Botad fr amreli@ggrc.co.in
Baladaniva
6 |Ramesh Solanki Junior Officer 9601283718 |Vadodara Vadodara fr baroda@ggrc.co.in
7 |Amit P Patel Junior Officer 9725151239 |Head office Kheda & Anand appatel@ggrc.co.in
8 |Nishant M Raval Junior Officer 9909971553 |Chhotaudepur |Chhotaudepur fr chhotaudepur@ggre.co.in
9 |Ramesh M Dangar [Junior Officer 9909971592 [Rajkot Rajkot fr rajkot@ggrc.co.in
Junagadh,
10 [Sunny A Jani Junior Officer 9909971573 |Junagadh Gir somnath & fr junagadh@ggrc.co.in
Porbandar
11 [Manish G Patel Junior Officer 99099 71883 |Bharuch Bharuch fr bharuch@ggrec.co.in
12 |Tushar N Parmar  |Junior Officer 9979883565 |Himmatnagar iigj;lﬁ?ntha & fr himmatnagar@ggrc.co.in
13 Tushar_kumar M Junior Officer 8238040601 |Navsari Navsari & Dang fr navsari@ggrec.co.in
Moradiva
14 [Sagar Rathwa Junior Officer 7069007539 [Lunawada Mahisagar fr lunawada@ggrec.co.in
15 [Sandip Panchal Junior Officer 9429477413 |Vyara Tapi & Surat fr vyara@ggrc.co.in
16 |Ashish Patel Junior Officer 7069007543 |Valsad Valsad fr valsad@ggrc.co.in
. . . Surendranagar, .
17 |Chirag Patel Junior Officer 8200863301 |Surendranagar Morbi & Ahmedabad fr surendranagar rc.co.in
18 [Shanti Chaudhari |Junior Officer 7069007514 [Dahod Dahod fr dahod@ggrec.co.in
19 |Vipul Zala Junior Officer 9824815978 |Bhavnagar Bhavnagar fr bhavnagar@ggrc.co.in
20 |Mayurgiri Goswami [Junior Officer 7567665052 [Jamnagar Jamnagar & Dev fr jamnagar rc.co.in
yurg § Bhumi Dwarka
Mehsana,
21 |Pooja Patel Junior Officer 8511387314 |Mehsana Gandhinagar & fr mehsana@ggrc.co.in

Patan




